No person or business location shall have more than one ( 1)
sign authorized under this subsection within the city at any one time 
and no person or business location shall have more than two
(2) signs authorized under this subsection within a period of three
hundred sixty-five (365) days. 

SIGN LOCATION: MUNICIPAL ADDRESS:  OFFICE USE: 

OR LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  
(ATTACH IF NECESSARY) 

NAME: 
(of Owner of Location): 

ADDRESS OF LOCATION OWNER:     

CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE: 

SIGNATURE OF LOCATION OWNER:  PHONE: